Fresh Salad Multihead Weigher CBW-1A10/CBW-1A14(50)
16 Head Fresh Salad Multihead Weigher have user-friendly help menu in touch screen contributes
to easy operation, added wrong step tips and instruction about how to fix it.
16 Head Fresh Salad Multihead Weigher in order to weigh salad, it use independent discharge
chute.
Like all the other models of weighers, 14 Head Fresh Salad Multihead Weigher have high
precision digital load cell, HBM from Germany.
Features:
◆ 100 programs for multiple tasks.
◆ Program recovery function can reduce operation failure.
◆ High precision digital load cell.
◆ Free set the parameter value during running;
◆ Screen with SS outlet covering avoid external shock;
◆ All the main menus can be observed at one screen;
◆ Independent discharge chute.
Specifications:
Model CBW-1A10(50) CBW-1A14(50)
Max. Cap.(g) 100-3000g 100-5000g
Weighing Accuracy(g) 1-5g (depends on material) 1-5g (depends on material)
Weighing Speed 10-40WPM 10-70WPM
Hopper Volume 5000ml 5000ml
Control Panel 7"Touch Screen 7"Touch Screen
Options Dimple Plate/Timing hopper/Rotary Top Cone/Printer/9.7’ touch screen
Driving System  Step Motor Step Motor
Power Requirements 220V / 1500W / 50/60HZ / 10A 220V / 2000W / 50/60HZ / 12A
Packing size(mm) 1950(L)x1280(W)x1700(H) L2195*W1380*H1810mm
Gross WGT 580KG 650KG